SUPERIOR STREET	City of Tacoma					oma	747 Market Street, First Floor, Tacoma WA 98402	
	Legislation Details							
File #:	ORE	028891	Version:	1	Name:	ORD - Amending the Right of between the Central Puget S Authority and the City of Tac	Sound Regional Transit	
Туре:	Ordi	nance			Status:	Passed		
File created:	5/31	/2023			In control:	City Council		
On agenda:	6/20	/2023			Final action:	6/20/2023		
Title:	An ordinance amending Amended Ordinance No. 26749, which granted the Central Puget Sound Regional Transit Authority d.b.a. Sound Transit, a non-exclusive Right of Use Agreement, by adding Exhibits "E" and "F" to establish rights, duties, and responsibilities related to maintenance, repair, or replacement of a portion of a 24-inch stormwater main located under the Link Light Rail Expansion Project Overhead Contact System within Stadium Way. [Corey Newton, P.E., Division Manager, Planning and Development Services; Josh Diekmann, P.E. PTOE, Interim Director, Public Works]							
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. O	1. Ordinance No. 28891, 2. Exhibit C, 3. City Council Action Memorandum, 4. Presentation						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Act	ion	Result	
6/20/2023	1	City Cou	ncil		pa	ssed	Pass	

set over for final reading

6/13/2023

City Council

1